
GOVERNIl,mNT OF SINDH
COAL & ENERGY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTlvIENT

UNDERGROUND COAL GASIFICATION PROJECT THAR
ISLAMKOT, DIST: MITHI SINDH

No.UCG/Tender/Drilling-181/2014 May 20,2014

To,

The Director,
Sind Procurement Regulatory Authority,
Karachi.

Subject: Publication of Bid Evaluation Report at SPPRA Web Site.

Reference our tender no. Drilling-181/2014, please find enclosed

herewith documents for hoisting at SPPRA website.

o Bid Evaluation Report (Original) signed by members of

Procurement Committee No.04 (A) as per circular No. SO

(COORD)/C&EDD/5-8/2013 dated 10.12.2013. (Copy

Attached).

Mr. Amir Bux Burdi

Mr. Kelash

Mr. Om Perkash

President

Member

Member

2 Submitted for immediate consideration please.

~~

lf.
( "a Ali Sa)

L-t'. Procurement Of c r
1- UCG Thar Project Site,

cIa Manager,
National Bank of Pakistan

Islamkot.
Ph: 0232-923041/923008



GOVERNMENT OF SINDH
COAL & ENERGY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

UNDERGROUND COAL GASIFICATION PROJECT THAR
ISLAMKOT, DIST: MITHI SINDH

Ref No: UCG/SPPRAlDRILLlNG-181/2014 Date: April 30, 2014

CERTIFICATE
Reference our Tender No. Drilling-181 under SPPRA Serial NO.19798.Tender was

opened on April 30, 2014 at 1500hrs and only one bid received from Mls Universal

Foundry & works.

The price reasonability was verified by the Tender Opening Committee based on

market survey prior to tender floating and previous purchase.

So as per SPPRA rule 48 bid accepted.

(Amir Bakhsh Burdi)
President

Tender Opening Committee



BID EVALUATION REPORT

1. Name of Procuring Agency: Underground Coal Gasification Project, Tharparkar.

2. Tender Reference No: ------~~~=-~~~~--------------------Drilling-181/2014

3. Tender Description/Name of Work/Item: Tender for Mud Mump /Slurry Pump

4. Method of Procurement: Limited Tender below Rupees One Million.

5. Tender Published: SPPRA Web Site Sr. 19798
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No & News papers names with dates)

6. Total Bid documents Sold: 01 (One)

7. Total Bid documents Received: --=c0-=..1-->.(..=O....:...;n=e.l-) _

8. Technical Bid Opening date:(if applicable) N~/A-'--__ -->.(Providedetail in separate form)

9. No of Bid technically qualified (if applicable)_--'-N.:..:../:....;A'-- _

10. Bid (s) Rejected: NIL

11. Financial Bid Opening Date: -=3:....;:0;..:...0=-4.:....:......:...14-'-- _

12. Bid Evaluation Report:
S. Name of Firm Cost Offered Ranking Comparison Reasons for Remarks
No or Bidder by the in terms with acceptancel

Bidder of Cost estimated rejection
In Pak Rs. cost

Accepted
single bid Work Order may be

Mls Universal Below to the based on approvedl issued

01. Foundry & 994,5001 15\ Lowest estimated market survey after hoisting on

Works cost and previous SPPRA website
purchase having total Cost

(Certificate Rs. 994,5001·
attached)

Tender Opening Committee

Mr.Kelash
JS (Geology)

~-+---?aO
Om Perkash

Asstt Engineer (Education Works)
Mr.Ameer Bux:(9...V.\i

SE (Chemical)


